
YTSzfras fTgT UZel, 

311220 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 

RI4T AETat ga nffrte uftaT (10+2) 2017 

CENTRE NO 

SHRI/ SUSHRI 

SCHOOL NO. 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2017 

311050 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 

PHYSICS 

BIOLOGY 

HINDI [SPECIAL] 

CHEMISTRY 

FATHER'S /HUSBAND'S NAME IS BHEEM BAHADUR SINGH 

ENGLISH [GENERAL] 

VIKASH SINGH JAISWAL 

GOVT H s SCHOOL, MAJHGAVAN SATNA 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE MARCH 2017 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

A13/311050/179 

CERTIFIED THAT 

qiIGeT /RESULT 

12-05-2017 

fagu/ SUBJECTS 

SUBHADRA SINGH 

APPEARED IN THE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE 

YEAR 2017 FROM (SCHOOL CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER: 

afatrto fa4/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 
MATHEMATICS 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. GRADE A 

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

Attained Proficiency in the following intemal subjects 

fruftra T 
REGULARI PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

(ham fref furt fg For Requiar Candidates only) 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS: THREE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE 

(1) WHF 3E Socdaly Useful Producthve work 

MAX. 

100 

100 

MILGIS /MARKS 09TAINED 

tzifrs MIN. MIN. 

100 

100 

100 

500 

100 

33 

33 

25 

25 

25 

Please refer Back Side Tor CKUDE erd Â À ATH E Y 
SEAL AND SIGNATURE OF THE PXINCIPAL 

33 

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES:XX 

08 

08 

08 

ROLL NUMBER 

273138182 

H5./S.NO 

frI-HGI (44.) 

075 

054 

051 

WHOSE 

046 023 

065 

4EtT GRAND TOTAL 

047 

023 

0028709 

024 

TOTAL 

075 

054 

069 
074 

089 

361 

ffr 

047 

REMARKS 

Io dataly validate the Certificate, please visit htps:mpbse.mponllne.gov.In 
and download the latest Application from the Webslte, You can also downloas 

'MPBSE VALIDATOR Android APP from Google Play Store, 

DISTN 

DISTN 

ufa/ SECRETARY 
(Ua r 

MARKS THEORY PRACTICAU THEORY PRACTICAL 
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